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perception KAYAKS

CAROLINA 12.0

NOTE: NOTE:

Be advised that not all models may include the specific Veuillez noter que tous les modéles pourraient ne pas inclure les
parts listed above. For further inquiries or assistance, reach pieces spécifiques énumérées ci-dessus. Pour plus d’'informations ou
out to our customer service team at 1-888-669-6960 pour obtenir de I'aide, contactez notre équipe du service a la clientele

or via email at service@pelicansport.com au 1-888-669-6960 ou par e-mail a service@pelicansport.com



IPVUE_CAROLINA_120_9320205042

REPLACEMENT PARTS LIST / LISTE DES PIECES DE REMPLACEMENT

9800026
9800432
9810038
n 9800266
9810059
n 9800600
9800902
n 9800555
n 9800547
9801123
9800546
8023039
9800599
9810039
9810075

To order pieces and accessories for your kayak, visit our website www.confluenceoutdoor.com
Pour commander des piéces et accessoires pour votre kayak, visitez notre site web www.confluenceoutdoor.com

TOGGLE HANDLE KIT - ONE PAIR

BUNGEE CORD - BLACK-3/16 IN. X 20 FT.
PERCEPTION OVAL HATCH COVER W/ TETHER
BUNGEE CORD - BLACK - 1/4 IN. X 20 FT.

5.5 0Z BULKHEAD SEALANT KIT

CAROLINA 12 STERN BULKHEAD

PERCEPTION ZONE SEATBACK PAD

ZONE DLX SEAT BACK ASSEMBLY W/O PAD
ZONE DLX LEGLIFTER PAD

ZONE DLX & CFS/CFS-R LEGLIFTER

ZONE THIGHBRACE PAD SET

KEEPERS FOOTBRACE KIT

CAROLINA 12 BOW BULKHEAD

PERCEPTION ROUND HATCH COVER W/ TETHER

REFLECTIVE STATIC CORD - 20 FT.
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